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HOLMEN AB SER. A

ISIN: SE0011090000

Overview

2024/09/13 18:00:00

Price
427.00 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

©  -0.23%(-1.00)

SE0011090000
HOLM A

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Industry

Stock

6,100 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

427.00 SEK (1)
428.00 SEK (200)
425.00 SEK
430.00 SEK
425.00 SEK
428.00 SEK
427.272 SEK

250

106,818.00

13

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/13
2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0011090000&ID_NOTATION=66058
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d1d8ea7d25bfa6a9a2be519b8b7d1e78bb78ad286806f351a67f8784fb435c9b&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ec22232b174204ba6&time=1726395255&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=edd48d78fa7dbb5478ed1fa044be0a3d7ae0e7072945046811189516ca5b2d17&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6be02379d6f3e7a30&time=1726395255&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a21c60076530448cc94da30a2368e3cf48dcc709c392c62baa1a094355a5924b&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8afc5a3f6f7354132&time=1726395255&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c775c8b17b976410ab28e7b037e6bbefcbb412accf9f209e8c8c25d7232350b5&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4b05c554f2b0cbd70&time=1726395255&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ef389cd925075ac3a213c65b68d4a3f4f335aedaffb3f2bb994ed955ceea02a3&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9d2887bdfa376cbaf&time=1726395255&tool=RSC

HOLMEN AB SER. A

Details

2024/09/13 18:00:00

Price
427.00 SEK

Difference

General attributes

©  -0.23%(-1.00)

ISIN SE0011090000
Symbol HOLM A
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap 6,100 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 427.00 SEK (1)
Ask (Ask size) 428.00 SEK (200)
Open 425.00 SEK
High 430.00 SEK
Low 425.00 SEK
Close (prev. day) 428.00 SEK
VWAP 427.272 SEK
Volume (pcs) 250
Trading volume 106,818.00
Number of trades 13
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +0.47% +4.40% -2.51%
Perf (abs.) +2.00 +18.00 -11.00
Beta - - -
Volatility 16.80 19.23 25.96
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for HOLMEN AB SER. A

460.00 SEK (2024/05/21
390.00 SEK (2024/08/05
460.00 SEK
390.00 SEK (2024/08/05

Trading volume

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
(mio.)
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 16:37 37.10 EUR 0.00
13
Nasdaq 2024/09/ 18:00 427.00 SEK 0.11
Stockholm 13
Frankfurt 2024/09/ 08:12 36.80 EUR 0.00
13
Duesseldorf 2024/09/ 19:32 37.30 EUR 0.00
13

421.00 SEK (845
409.27 SEK (708
421.24 SEK (651
421.11 SEK (765

2024/05/21
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13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=66058
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=475252600
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=384246680
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451386039

HOLMEN AB SER. A

Company profile

Company Logo

HOLMEN

Contact Details
HOLMEN AB

--P.O. Box 5407 SE-114 84 Stockholm
Telefon: +46 8-666 21 16

Fax: +46 8-660 67 39

E-mail: anders.almgren@holmen.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Henrik Sjolund

Anders
Jernhall

Fredrik
Nordqvist

Gunilla
Rolander

Henrik
Andersson
Johan Nellbeck
Johan Padel
Lars Lundin
Nils Ringborg
Ola Schultz-
Eklund

Stina Sandell

Soren
Petersson

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Lars Fredrik Elis
Lundberg

Ari Aula

Carina Akerstroem
Carl Peter Seth
Kempe

Daniel Hagglund
Eva Louise
Katarina Lindh
Fredrik Persson

Henriette Zeuchner

Jan Christer
Johansson

John Nyberg

Lars Olof
Josefsson

Martin Nyman
Tommy Asenbrygg

Ulf Lundahl

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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